
   

 
 

British Gas Northumberland & 
Durham Bagcat  

Swimming Championships 2012 
Aquatics Centre, Sunderland 

17th & 18th March 2012 
Licence No. CC2040 

 

 
 

www.ndcasa.org.uk 

 

EVENT 401 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m IM              

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Daniel Morley 10 Durham City   6:23.48 + 0.84 257  
 50m    38.33 100m  1:24.68 150m  2:15.99 200m  3:04.17 250m  4:01.32 300m  4:58.70 350m  5:41.50 400m  6:23.48 
    38.33    46.35    51.31    48.18    57.15    57.38    42.80    41.98 

2. Kier Lillie 10 Tynemouth   6:31.80 + 0.90 241  
 50m    43.57 100m  1:35.28 150m  2:26.26 200m  3:13.74 250m  4:09.58 300m  5:07.74 350m  5:50.97 400m  6:31.80 
    43.57    51.71    50.98    47.48    55.84    58.16    43.23    40.83 

3. Daniel Butler 10 Derwentside   6:32.93 + 0.80 238  
 50m    40.47 100m  1:29.40 150m  2:18.66 200m  3:08.13 250m  4:07.58 300m  5:08.68 350m  5:51.46 400m  6:32.93 
    40.47    48.93    49.26    49.47    59.45  1:01.10    42.78    41.47 

  James Morris 10 Co Newcastle DQ SA-4L    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Joseph Martin 11 Gates &Whick   5:55.76 + 0.73 321  
 50m    38.90 100m  1:25.58 150m  2:11.39 200m  2:55.47 250m  3:46.73 300m  4:36.26 350m  5:16.73 400m  5:55.76 
    38.90    46.68    45.81    44.08    51.26    49.53    40.47    39.03 

2. Oliver O'Halleron 11 Gates &Whick   6:03.18 + 0.91 302  
 50m    41.60 100m  1:29.87 150m  2:15.41 200m  2:58.98 250m  3:49.78 300m  4:41.71 350m  5:23.53 400m  6:03.18 
    41.60    48.27    45.54    43.57    50.80    51.93    41.82    39.65 

3. Eliot Snowdon 11 Tynemouth   6:16.90 + 0.84 270  
 50m    40.84 100m  1:32.43 150m  2:18.70 200m  3:04.49 250m  3:59.28 300m  4:54.91 350m  5:36.95 400m  6:16.90 
    40.84    51.59    46.27    45.79    54.79    55.63    42.04    39.95 

4. Callum Dann 11 Co Sund'land   6:18.32 + 0.78 267  
 50m    41.06 100m  1:30.92 150m  2:20.21 200m  3:08.25 250m  4:03.09 300m  4:58.67 350m  5:39.49 400m  6:18.32 
    41.06    49.86    49.29    48.04    54.84    55.58    40.82    38.83 

5. Shaun Carter 11 Newburn   6:25.11 + 0.80 253  
 50m    42.75 100m  1:31.41 150m  2:19.97 200m  3:07.26 250m  4:04.59 300m  5:01.28 350m  5:44.33 400m  6:25.11 
    42.75    48.66    48.56    47.29    57.33    56.69    43.05    40.78 

6. Richard Murray 11 Darlington   6:38.36 + 0.83 229  
 50m    46.67 100m  1:41.51 150m  2:28.73 200m  3:15.95 250m  4:14.04 300m  5:11.19 350m  5:54.51 400m  6:38.36 
    46.67    54.84    47.22    47.22    58.09    57.15    43.32    43.85 

7. Nicholas Ryan 11 Tynedale   6:42.63 + 0.74 222  
 50m    43.95 100m  1:37.01 150m  2:30.48 200m  3:20.95 250m  4:16.65 300m  5:12.53 350m  5:58.40 400m  6:42.63 
    43.95    53.06    53.47    50.47    55.70    55.88    45.87    44.23 

8. Robert Walton 11 Durham City   6:53.56 + 0.78 204  
 50m    45.17 100m  1:39.94 150m  2:29.76 200m  3:19.80 250m  4:18.85 300m  5:21.08 350m  6:09.23 400m  6:53.56 
    45.17    54.77    49.82    50.04    59.05  1:02.23    48.15    44.33 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Christopher Heppell 12 Newburn   5:33.35 + 0.83 391  
 50m    37.21 100m  1:22.09 150m  2:05.16 200m  2:48.20 250m  3:35.20 300m  4:22.31 350m  4:58.06 400m  5:33.35 
    37.21    44.88    43.07    43.04    47.00    47.11    35.75    35.29 

2. Thomas Burns 12 Co Sund'land   5:38.44 + 0.79 373  
 50m    37.47 100m  1:21.27 150m  2:03.57 200m  2:44.18 250m  3:34.66 300m  4:24.65 350m  5:02.21 400m  5:38.44 
    37.47    43.80    42.30    40.61    50.48    49.99    37.56    36.23 

3. Joseph Pomfret 12 Co Sund'land   5:54.93 + 0.71 324  
 50m    36.82 100m  1:19.52 150m  2:04.70 200m  2:48.86 250m  3:41.75 300m  4:36.15 350m  5:16.14 400m  5:54.93 
    36.82    42.70    45.18    44.16    52.89    54.40    39.99    38.79 

4. Jay Manners 12 Durham City   5:55.83 + 0.80 321  
 50m    36.68 100m  1:22.49 150m  2:08.70 200m  2:52.66 250m  3:44.79 300m  4:36.62 350m  5:16.83 400m  5:55.83 
    36.68    45.81    46.21    43.96    52.13    51.83    40.21    39.00 

5. Jake Duffy 12 Tynedale   5:59.06 + 0.63 313  
 50m    36.49 100m  1:20.67 150m  2:06.70 200m  2:51.54 250m  3:45.77 300m  4:38.95 350m  5:19.49 400m  5:59.06 
    36.49    44.18    46.03    44.84    54.23    53.18    40.54    39.57 

6. Patrick Cummins 12 Gates &Whick   6:03.41 + 0.86 302  
 50m    39.27 100m  1:25.29 150m  2:12.47 200m  2:57.21 250m  3:49.35 300m  4:42.08 350m  5:23.83 400m  6:03.41 
    39.27    46.02    47.18    44.74    52.14    52.73    41.75    39.58 

7. Alexander McNeill 12 Bo Stockton   6:06.08 + 0.79 295  
 50m    38.14 100m  1:25.00 150m  2:09.11 200m  2:53.17 250m  3:49.18 300m  4:43.18 350m  5:24.33 400m  6:06.08 
    38.14    46.86    44.11    44.06    56.01    54.00    41.15    41.75 

8. Nathan To 12 Co Newcastle   6:17.35 + 0.75 269  
 50m    42.08 100m  1:34.86 150m  2:21.76 200m  3:08.08 250m  4:02.31 300m  4:55.34 350m  5:36.61 400m  6:17.35 
    42.08    52.78    46.90    46.32    54.23    53.03    41.27    40.74 

9. Edris Ramezanpour 12 Alnwick Dol   6:19.89 + 1.00 264  
 50m    40.83 100m  1:30.48 150m  2:17.89 200m  3:06.28 250m  4:02.02 300m  4:59.16 350m  5:39.66 400m  6:19.89 
    40.83    49.65    47.41    48.39    55.74    57.14    40.50    40.23 

  Niall McMullon-Eyre 12 Co Newcastle  DNC    
  Jonathan Hobbs 12 Newburn DQ SL-2L    
  Joseph Carter 12 Middlesboro  DQ T-4L    
  Aaron Tilly 12 Durham City  DQ T-6L    
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EVENT 401 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m IM              

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Joseph Burrin 13 Newburn   5:07.95 + 0.67 496  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:11.36 150m  1:52.40 200m  2:31.72 250m  3:15.18 300m  3:59.48 350m  4:35.12 400m  5:07.95 
    33.22    38.14    41.04    39.32    43.46    44.30    35.64    32.83 

2. Logan Darby 13 Middlesboro   5:10.35 + 0.80 485  
 50m    33.09 100m  1:11.01 150m  1:51.24 200m  2:29.27 250m  3:12.56 300m  3:56.31 350m  4:35.17 400m  5:10.35 
    33.09    37.92    40.23    38.03    43.29    43.75    38.86    35.18 

3. Brad Reynolds 13 Gates &Whick   5:23.61 + 0.73 427  
 50m    33.96 100m  1:14.40 150m  1:55.23 200m  2:35.59 250m  3:21.18 300m  4:08.29 350m  4:46.66 400m  5:23.61 
    33.96    40.44    40.83    40.36    45.59    47.11    38.37    36.95 

4. James Sproston 13 Co Newcastle   5:23.72 + 0.68 427  
 50m    34.67 100m  1:16.60 150m  1:57.30 200m  2:36.83 250m  3:25.08 300m  4:12.53 350m  4:48.70 400m  5:23.72 
    34.67    41.93    40.70    39.53    48.25    47.45    36.17    35.02 

5. Zak Logue 13 Co Newcastle   5:27.56 + 0.71 412  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:15.38 150m  1:57.46 200m  2:38.83 250m  3:24.79 300m  4:12.97 350m  4:50.62 400m  5:27.56 
    33.39    41.99    42.08    41.37    45.96    48.18    37.65    36.94 

6. James Shackleton 13 Bo Stockton   5:33.55 + 0.76 390  
 50m    35.96 100m  1:19.25 150m  2:05.26 200m  2:48.92 250m  3:34.88 300m  4:21.18 350m  4:58.71 400m  5:33.55 
    35.96    43.29    46.01    43.66    45.96    46.30    37.53    34.84 

7. James Lane 13 South Tyne   5:41.57 + 0.68 363  
 50m    36.27 100m  1:20.18 150m  2:03.48 200m  2:46.47 250m  3:36.81 300m  4:26.47 350m  5:04.27 400m  5:41.57 
    36.27    43.91    43.30    42.99    50.34    49.66    37.80    37.30 

8. Leon Mills 13 Co Newcastle   5:41.79 + 0.74 363  
 50m    37.73 100m  1:22.52 150m  2:08.00 200m  2:50.73 250m  3:38.28 300m  4:25.32 350m  5:04.42 400m  5:41.79 
    37.73    44.79    45.48    42.73    47.55    47.04    39.10    37.37 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. James Row 14 Newburn   4:49.85 + 0.73 595  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:04.97 150m  1:42.95 200m  2:20.22 250m  3:02.04 300m  3:43.96 350m  4:17.61 400m  4:49.85 
    30.21    34.76    37.98    37.27    41.82    41.92    33.65    32.24 

2. Adam Charlton 14 Chester Le S   4:56.62 + 0.75 555  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:21.73 250m  3:05.64 300m  3:49.80 350m  4:24.11 400m  4:56.62 
    30.66    35.13    38.53    37.41    43.91    44.16    34.31    32.51 

3. Samuel Dixon 14 Sedgefield   5:07.86 + 0.65 496  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:28.90 250m  3:14.10 300m  4:00.00 350m  4:35.14 400m  5:07.86 
    30.78    36.16    41.61    40.35    45.20    45.90    35.14    32.72 

4. Daniel Andrews 14 Middlesboro   5:15.09 + 0.69 463  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:11.87 150m  1:53.89 200m  2:33.26 250m  3:18.42 300m  4:04.73 350m  4:40.59 400m  5:15.09 
    33.24    38.63    42.02    39.37    45.16    46.31    35.86    34.50 

5. James Burns 14 Co Sund'land   5:17.49 + 0.81 453  
 50m    34.73 100m  1:18.11 150m  1:59.38 200m  2:37.56 250m  3:23.50 300m  4:08.62 350m  4:43.74 400m  5:17.49 
    34.73    43.38    41.27    38.18    45.94    45.12    35.12    33.75 

6. Aidan McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   5:19.20 + 0.72 445  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:16.06 150m  1:57.81 200m  2:38.65 250m  3:22.20 300m  4:06.79 350m  4:43.80 400m  5:19.20 
    34.09    41.97    41.75    40.84    43.55    44.59    37.01    35.40 

7. Ryan Henry 14 Co Sund'land   5:19.48 + 0.81 444  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:14.84 150m  1:54.48 200m  2:33.68 250m  3:19.97 300m  4:06.85 350m  4:43.87 400m  5:19.48 
    33.85    40.99    39.64    39.20    46.29    46.88    37.02    35.61 

8. Adam Howell 14 Middlesboro   5:24.77 + 0.70 423  
 50m    35.27 100m  1:18.41 150m  2:00.50 200m  2:40.52 250m  3:26.58 300m  4:13.71 350m  4:50.58 400m  5:24.77 
    35.27    43.14    42.09    40.02    46.06    47.13    36.87    34.19 

9. Daniel Callaghan 14 Chester Le S   5:26.42 + 0.89 416  
 50m    35.08 100m  1:15.34 150m  1:58.00 200m  2:38.57 250m  3:26.54 300m  4:15.00 350m  4:51.58 400m  5:26.42 
    35.08    40.26    42.66    40.57    47.97    48.46    36.58    34.84 

10. Kye Cowton 14 Middlesboro   5:30.49 + 0.92 401  
 50m    38.73 100m  1:26.00 150m  2:09.19 200m  2:50.13 250m  3:33.60 300m  4:19.05 350m  4:56.39 400m  5:30.49 
    38.73    47.27    43.19    40.94    43.47    45.45    37.34    34.10 

11. Benjamin Widdrington 14 Newburn   5:36.62 + 0.84 380  
 50m    34.99 100m  1:19.93 150m  2:01.51 200m  2:42.73 250m  3:30.04 300m  4:19.01 350m  4:58.32 400m  5:36.62 
    34.99    44.94    41.58    41.22    47.31    48.97    39.31    38.30 

  Guy Overton 14 Newburn  DNC    
  Jack Tallentire 14 Co Sund'land  DNC    
  Samuel Stewart 14 Durham City  DQ S-4L    
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EVENT 402 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Sara Bramley 9  Durham City     42.41 + 0.58 259  
2. Alina Willis 9  Co Newcastle     42.62 + 0.67 255  
3. Celeste Quigley 9  Newburn     43.73 + 0.70 236  
4. Noelle Belnavis 9  Consett     43.94 + 0.78 233  
5. Jacqueline Develter 9  South Tyne     44.17 + 0.77 229  
6. Lucy Pengilley 9  RichmondDale     44.20 + 0.58 229  
7. Grace King 9  Peterlee     44.54 + 0.66 224  
8. Ella Blythen 9  South Tyne     45.00 + 0.65 217  
9. Neve Mason 9  Wear Valley     45.21 + 0.86 214  
10. Mollie Little 9  South Tyne     45.29 + 0.66 213  
11. Katherine Keogh 9  Moors     45.84 + 0.74 205  
12. Rebecca Elliott 9  North Tyne     46.09 - 1.52 202  
13. Elle Brown 9  Chester Le S     46.14 + 0.55 201  
14. Jude Parkinson 9  Durham City     46.19 + 0.76 201  
15. Rebecca Scott 9  Co Newcastle     46.66 + 0.69 195  
16. Laura Cook 9  Tynemouth     46.79 + 0.73 193  
17. Philippa Walton 9  Durham City     47.21 + 0.50 188  
18. Rosa Pollard Smith 9  Durham City     47.47 + 0.76 185  
19. Ruby Flower 9  RichmondDale     47.51 - 1.57 184  
20. Leah Martin 9  Tynemouth     47.80 + 0.69 181  
21. Lucy Blackett 9  Co Newcastle     47.89 + 0.66 180  
22. Elyssia Knight 9  Durham City     48.13 + 0.63 177  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Madeleine Brandon 10 Tynemouth     37.50 + 0.65 375  
2. Sophie Brandon 10 Tynemouth     37.85 + 0.66 365  
3. Anya Beddard 10 Middlesboro     38.28 + 0.70 353  
4. Katie Laybourn 10 Hartlepool     38.59 + 0.07 344  
5. Rebekah Heppell 10 Newburn     39.14 + 0.69 330  
6. Rebecca Dobbins 10 Co Newcastle     39.27 + 0.73 327  
7. Lowri Waugh 10 Co Newcastle     39.35 + 0.64 325  
8. Rebekah Worthy 10 Middlesboro     40.04 + 0.69 308  
9. Jessica Williams 10 Hartlepool     40.05 + 0.74 308  
10. Sophie Mutch 10 Newburn     40.23 + 0.69 304  
11. Hannah Seymour 10 Morpeth     40.61 + 0.66 295  
12. Emilia Jones 10 Darlington     41.65 + 0.77 274  
13. Freya Williams 10 Billingham     41.94 + 0.73 268  
14. Emily Wade 10 Middlesboro     42.10 -.-- 265  
15. Laura McCluskey 10 Bo Stockton     42.36 + 1.02 260  
16. Maisie Scott-Stuart 10 Co Newcastle     43.16 + 0.68 246  
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EVENT 403 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Benjamin Gillingham 9  Alnwick Dol     47.61 + 0.74 175  
2. Matthew Ankers 9  Moors     48.93 + 0.71 161  
3. Liam Chapman 9  Middlesboro     49.64 + 0.97 155  
4. Daniel Reacroft 9  Moors     49.85 + 0.72 153  
5. Caleb Lowery 9  AJ Newcastle     50.77 + 0.77 144  
6. Tyler Carney 9  Derwentside     50.81 + 0.80 144  
7. Cade Darby 9  Middlesboro     51.11 + 0.94 142  
8. Joe Baker 9  Peterlee     51.28 + 0.86 140  
9. Patrick Shimmin 9  Newburn     52.02 + 0.77 134  
10. Benjamin Waugh 9  Co Newcastle     52.06 + 0.98 134  
11. Jack Mackenzie 9  AJ Newcastle     52.24 + 0.75 133  
12. Alex Griffiths 9  Gates &Whick     52.26 + 0.70 132  
13. Aaron Beckford 9  Derwentside     52.82 + 0.86 128  
14. David Dowsett 9  Durham City     52.88 + 0.94 128  
15. Ben Samuels 9  South Tyne     52.89 + 0.77 128  
16. Rhys Wells-Edwards 9  Chester Le S     52.98 + 0.76 127  
17. Ciaran Thomas 9  Tynemouth     53.43 + 0.79 124  
18. Brook Miller 9  Tynemouth     53.60 + 0.83 123  
19. Luke Thomson 9  Tynemouth     53.98 + 0.69 120  
20. Joe Whelan 9  Co Sund'land     54.09 + 0.71 119  
21. Nathan Warwick 9  Darlington     54.17 + 0.86 119  
22. Ryan Smailes 9  Derwentside     54.65 + 0.80 116  
23. Jacob Willson 9  Darlington     55.61 + 0.92 110  
24. Adam Hastings 9  Co Newcastle     57.33 + 0.83 100  
25. Elijah Stannard 9  Tynemouth     58.41 + 0.79 95  
  Ewan Kennington 9  Bo Stockton DQ SL-1L    

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Christian Ubanan 10 Co Newcastle     44.12 + 0.76 220  
2. Daniel Morley 10 Durham City     45.49 + 0.79 201  
3. Joseph Robins 10 Co Sund'land     46.31 + 0.87 191  
4. Conor Dougall 10 Consett     47.83 + 0.84 173  
5. Jakob Cross 10 Alnwick Dol     47.87 + 0.71 172  
6. Joshua Allison 10 Derwentside     48.08 + 0.77 170  
7. Daniel Butler 10 Derwentside     48.45 + 0.83 166  
8. Jake Stephenson 10 RichmondDale     48.74 + 0.90 163  
9. James Morris 10 Co Newcastle     49.75 + 0.69 154  
10. Alfie Kelly 10 Tynemouth     50.50 + 0.79 147  
11. Adam Wilson 10 Tynemouth     50.59 + 0.71 146  
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EVENT 404 Girls 11/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Shauna Johnson 11 Newburn   1:26.79 + 0.98 409     41.49 
2. Jade Cook 11 Darlington   1:27.95 + 0.84 393     41.20 
3. Annalea Davison 11 Alnwick Dol   1:30.85 + 0.73 357     43.44 
4. Aimee Hawke 11 Bo Stockton   1:31.29 + 0.85 351     43.03 
5. Kezia Dowsett 11 Durham City   1:32.01 + 0.72 343     43.86 
6. Jade Galloway 11 Gates &Whick   1:32.44 + 0.77 338     43.91 
7. Eve Larsen 11 Co Sund'land   1:34.48 + 0.82 317     44.93 
8. Beth Nicholson 11 Co Sund'land   1:34.75 + 0.85 314     44.79 
9. Cissie McPate 11 Co Newcastle   1:35.19 + 0.79 310     45.13 
10. Natalya Sharp 11 Co Sund'land   1:35.44 + 0.49 307     45.24 
11. Erin Hickman 11 Alnwick Dol   1:35.54 + 0.96 306     45.33 
12. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth   1:36.68 + 0.86 296     45.32 
13. Lucy Johnson 11 Middlesboro   1:37.01 + 0.99 293     46.11 
14. Amber Rodgers 11 South Tyne   1:37.05 + 0.68 292     46.37 
15. Lucy Hodgson 11 Alnwick Dol   1:37.20 + 0.63 291     46.32 
16. Nina Holguin 11 RichmondDale   1:38.15 + 0.81 283     46.90 
17. Francesca Gray 11 Ponteland   1:38.68 + 0.91 278     45.37 
18. Rebecca Dodds 11 Tynemouth   1:38.94 + 0.78 276     46.04 
19. Ailish Gregory 11 Tynemouth   1:38.99 + 0.81 275     46.27 
20. Rhianna Nitsch 11 Tynedale   1:39.05 + 0.74 275     46.63 
21. Danielle Smith 11 Bo Stockton   1:39.24 + 0.82 273     47.47 
22. Eve Buddle 11 Alnwick Dol   1:39.33 + 0.82 273     46.78 
23. Nicola McConnell 11 NE Disabilit   1:39.66 + 0.93 270     46.50 
24. Azaria Corrigan 11 Durham City   1:39.95 + 0.94 268     47.52 
25. Chloe Hardy 11 Newburn   1:40.07 + 0.95 267     47.54 
  Macy Youngman 11 Gates &Whick DQ SL-2L     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Rachel Taylor 12 South Tyne   1:23.97 + 0.84 452     39.66 
2. Jodi Bunker 12 Co Sund'land   1:24.12 + 0.81 449     39.72 
3. Bethany Dixon 12 Bo Stockton   1:24.20 + 0.74 448     39.73 
4. Hannah Farley 12 AJ Newcastle   1:25.54 + 0.87 427     40.51 
5. Niamh McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   1:25.95 + 0.83 421     40.57 
6. Kate Macphee 12 Alnwick Dol   1:27.64 + 0.71 397     41.63 
7. Beth Turner 12 Hartlepool   1:27.79 + 0.67 395     41.09 
8. Molly Jopling 12 Gates &Whick   1:28.48 + 0.96 386     41.93 
9. Italia Minchella 12 Co Newcastle   1:29.72 + 0.85 370     42.64 
10. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick   1:29.83 + 0.85 369     43.13 
11. Alana Prior 12 Darlington   1:30.27 + 0.87 363     43.28 
12. Lauren Graham 12 Chester Le S   1:30.32 + 0.77 363     42.77 
13. Emily Rafferty 12 Hartlepool   1:30.96 + 1.01 355     43.08 
14. Melissa Newton 12 Gates &Whick   1:32.37 + 0.87 339     43.27 
15. Olivia Nelson 12 Chester Le S   1:32.47 + 0.75 338     44.31 
16. Mara Peacock 12 Co Newcastle   1:32.56 + 0.80 337     43.64 
17. Rebecca Williams 12 Middlesboro   1:33.20 + 0.73 330     43.93 
18. Laura Hill 12 Co Newcastle   1:33.72 + 0.73 325     44.78 
19. Layla Shafiq 12 Alnwick Dol   1:34.72 + 0.78 315     43.73 
20. Kimberlie Clarke 12 Consett   1:34.76 + 0.85 314     43.81 
21. Hope Cessford 12 Durham City   1:35.46 + 0.92 307     45.16 
22. Madeleine Quigley 12 Co Newcastle   1:36.52 + 0.86 297     45.42 
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EVENT 404 Girls 11/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Victoria Hall 13 Co Newcastle   1:18.23 + 0.71 559     36.88 
2. Laura Stait 13 Newburn   1:20.45 + 0.83 514     38.30 
3. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   1:23.41 + 0.75 461     39.94 
4. Georgina Lamb 13 Co Sund'land   1:24.16 + 0.86 449     39.70 
5. Ellie Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   1:24.76 + 0.87 439     40.44 
6. Chloe Middleton 13 South Tyne   1:25.95 + 0.70 421     40.30 
7. Gabrielle Burdess 13 Co Sund'land   1:26.97 + 0.75 406     41.13 
8. Jessica Thompson 13 Co Sund'land   1:27.81 + 0.78 395     41.52 
9. Livvi Place 13 Co Newcastle   1:28.07 + 0.86 391     41.38 
10. Charlotte Morris 13 Co Newcastle   1:29.03 + 0.80 379     41.68 
11. Rebecca Jamieson 13 Newburn   1:29.10 + 0.90 378     40.80 
12. Catherine Young 13 Ponteland   1:29.26 + 0.96 376     42.42 
13. Rebecca Williamson 13 Derwentside   1:29.28 + 0.91 376     42.89 
14. Nicholl Fitzgerald 13 Hartlepool   1:30.23 + 0.84 364     42.77 
15. Jennifer Sharp 13 Co Sund'land   1:31.29 + 0.88 351     43.50 
16. Alexandra Henderson 13 Newburn   1:31.50 + 0.82 349     43.25 
17. Emily Betham 13 Tynemouth   1:31.61 + 0.81 348     42.05 
18. Taylor Haughan 13 Co Newcastle   1:31.81 + 0.76 345     43.12 
19. Kaitlin Walton 13 Durham City   1:37.14 + 0.91 292     45.85 
  Freya Rayner 13 Co Sund'land  DNC     



   

 
 

British Gas Northumberland & 
Durham Bagcat  

Swimming Championships 2012 
